
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRADE 3 

MATHEMATICS 
 

Name: 

Term 3 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

280 479 122 300 



  



 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

ADD AND SUBTRACT 

ORDER NUMBERS 



 

 

  



 

 

  

 

  750   176   632 

  336 
  432 

   561 

   

 

 

 



  

Adding three-digit numbers by 
breaking up both numbers 

 

Adding of two three-digit numbers 

by breaking up both numbers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
FUN WITH SUMS 

  



  

Subtracting by breaking up both 
numbers 

 

Subtracting by breaking up one 
number 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

FUN WITH SUMS 



 

  

 

FUN WITH SUMS 

  

  

 

 



  

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 



  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  FRACTIONS 
 

 

    

 

 
 
 

   

 

 

 
 
 

   

 

 

   

 
 

   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 







 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



7.  
8.   

 

VIEWS 
 

 

  



  



 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



 

 

  

3D SHAPES 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   



 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

Draw my hands! 

one o’clock six o’clock seven o’clock 
 

nine o’clock 

 

four o’clock 

 

ten o’clock 

 

five o’clock 
 

eleven o’clock 

 

two o’clock 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

What is the time? 



 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

Draw my hands! 

Half past three Half past eight Half past nine 

Half past seven Half past two Half past four 

Half past one Half past six Half past eleven 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

What is the time? 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  



 

  

 

 

 

eraser 

eraser 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

      f irst     second   third   fourth   f if th 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Answer the questions below: 

1. The 1st row has _____________ bees. 
2. The 2nd row has _____________ bees. 
3. The 3rd row has _____________ bees. 
4. The 4th row has _____________ bees. 
5. The 5th row has _____________ bees. 
6. Which row has the most bees? _________ 
7. Which row has the least bees? ___________ 

Bzzz !!!!! 



 

 

  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

     
     
     
     
     
     
     

     



 

 Word problems 


